Pos Name @t/Pos
1  Chelsea Walker L13 1
2 JackPallett uls 1
3 Kendall Arnott L15 1
4 Dayna Arnott L11 1
5 Kelvin Arnott Uiz 1
6 Curtis Arnott Ul3 1
7  Sam Tucker U1l 2
8 Lucy Witherwick L11 2
9 Joshua Norman uUl3 3
10 StuartWiliamson V45 1
11 Matthew Richardson U1l 1
12 RobertSmith U7 2
13 Caitlin Witherwick L11 3
14 Paul Witherwick V40 1
15 Andrew Norman V40 2
16 DanielWiliamson uUls 2
17 Emily Lyons L11 4
18 SteveCunningham V40 3
19 JohnCunningham U13 4
20 Maria Walker L15 2
21 Reece Moore ull 2
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The Elloughton Fun Run
at Elloughton on Sunday 10th August 2008

Fun Run — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Unattached

Beverley

Beverley

Beverley

Beverley

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Kingston Upon Hull A C
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

City Of Hull

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Unattached

Time
16:04
16:12
16:42
16:49
17:.05
17:.09
17:11
18:06
18:20
18:34
18:40
18:43
18:44
18:44
18:58
19:28
20:00
20:20
21.02
21:02
21:05

Lydia Towle L11 5
Daniel Carnegie vl 3
John Carnegie V40 4
Taylor Arott uw 1
Susan Richardson L45 1
Stuart Peters uls 3
JulianWood u13 5
Finlay Wood ull 4
Samuel North Ull 5
Julie North L40 1
Anne Atkinson L35 1
Bev Cunningham L35 2
Matthew Gibson Ull1 6
Susan Gibson L 13
Linda Ricketts L50 1
Derek Ricketts V55 1
Vanessa Kersey L 15
Hilary Kersey L50 2
Sandra Scott L60 1
Lisa Chapman L 18

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Fleckney & Kibworth
Huncote Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

City Of Hull Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Scunthopre & Dist
Unattached
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ort

Soft

21.08
21:18
21:18
21:38
21:50
22:31
23:.03
23:04
2351
24:05
24:06
24:25
24:50
24:50
25:12
25:12
25:51
25:51
29:26
33:54



